Tuloksia

10 m normaalijuoksut

M

1 Sami Jetsonen KAMS
M50

1 Markku Jetsonen KAMS

2 Tero Pitkanen NUMA

3 Matti Hokkanen KAMS
M60

1 Tapio Kortesoja JiA

2 Pekka Karhunen JiA

3 Jukka Kiimalainen NUMA

4 Juha Vaatainen KAMS

5 Asko Alatalo JiA

6 Matti Rasanen KAMS
N

1 Anni Huttunen KAMS
N60

1 Paivi Jetsonen KAMS

2 Arja Hakala SaarA
Y75

1 Veikko Hakala SaarA
Y80

1 Matti Puustinen KAMS

2 Pauli Konttinen KAMS

Liitkkuva maali
It4-Suomen aluemestaruuskilpailu

25.2.2024 Kuopio

hitaat nopeat

286

183
178
174

169
171
168
155
165
140

263

157
105

159

145
136

Joukkuetulokset normaalijuoksut

Y60
1 JjA 963

Alatalo
Kortesoja
Karhunen

Asko
Tapio
Pekka

258

182
167
161

165
153
148
156
140
118

233

102
58

151

100
93

305
334
324

loppu
544 0
365 0
345 0
335 0
334kilp. ulkp.
324Kkilp. ulkp.
316 0
311 0
305Kilp. ulkp.
258 0
496 0
259 0
163Kkilp. ulkp.
310Kilp. ulkp.
245 0
229 0



10 m sekajuoksut

M

M5

DU WNE OWNE OPF

Sami

Markku
Tero
Matti

Tapio
Pekka
Asko
Jukka
Juha
Matti

Anni

Paivi
Arja

Veikko

Matti
Pauli

Jetsonen

Jetsonen
Pitkanen
Hokkanen

Kortesoja
Karhunen
Alatalo
Kiimalainen
Vaatainen
Rasanen

Huttunen

Jetsonen
Hakala

Hakala

Puustinen
Konttinen

KAMS

KAMS
NUMA
KAMS

JA
JA
JA
NUMA
KAMS
KAMS

KAMS

KAMS
SaarA

SaarA

KAMS
KAMS

Joukkuetulokset sekajuoksut

Y60

1 JjA

964

Karhunen
Alatalo
Kortesoja

1 puol

174

189
173
178

163
167
145
155
148
130

166

122
84

169

125
101

Pekka
Asko
Tapio

2. puo loppu
169 343 0
183 372 0
177 350 0
164 342 0
178 341Kkilp. ulkp.
151 318Kkilp. ulkp.
160 305kKilp. ulkp.
147 302 0
138 286 0
131 261 0
176 342 0
128 250 0
105 189kilp. ulkp.
130 299Kilp. ulkp.
156 281 0
126 227 0

318
305
341



